UNIVERSAL > STRENGTH
MANHOLE COVER TESTING MACHINE
Code : U007
The ALFA Manhole Cover Tester is designed for evaluating the load-bearing capacity of manhole covers,
gratings, and similar components.
The system features a high-rigidity steel column frame, ensuring stable and precise testing of samples up
to 1200 x 1000 mm in size. With a maximum capacity of 1000 kN, the tester is suitable for both routine
quality control and advanced research applications.

Reference bar with 25 × 0.01 mm digital dial gauge
Special control software (PC not included)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Name Item Code
U007 DATASHEET
MANHOLE COVER TESTING MACHINE (U007) – DATASHEET Page    2 / 3
MANHOLE COVER TEST MACHINE U007A001U
POWER PACK (for Manhole Cover Tester) - 400 Bar U007P001U
COMPRESSION PLATE - Ø 75 mm / 55 HRC U007P002H
COMPRESSION PLATE - Ø 150 mm / 55 HRC U007P003H
COMPRESSION PLATE - Ø 250 mm / 55 HRC U007P004H
COMPRESSION PLATE - 75 x 250 mm / 55 HRC U007P005H
COMPRESSION PLATE - 150 x 250 mm / 55 HRC U007P006H
COMPRESSION PLATE - 200 x 500 mm / 55 HRC U007P007H
U007 DATASHEET
MANHOLE COVER TESTING MACHINE (U007) – DATASHEET Page    3 / 3